Tiger Brokers – UOB APAC Green REIT ETF

Terms & Conditions

- Stand a chance to win up to an additional SGD 500 worth of units when you subscribe to the UOB APAC Green REIT ETF during the subscription period from 5TH November 2021 to 16th November 2021
- 1.1 Exchange Traded Fund (ETF) are categorized as SIPs (Specified Investment Products); which may only be suitable for clients who have met CAR (Customer Account Review) requirements.
- 1.2 'Eligible Participants' are defined as new or existing Tiger Brokers (Singapore) Pte Ltd (TBSG) clients who subscribes to the UOB APAC Green REIT ETF during the subscription period from 5th November 2021 to 16th November 2021 with a minimum subscription of SGD 5,000.

Subscription Amount	Lucky Draw Prize
SGD 10,000 and above	3 X SGD 500 worth of UOB APAC Green REIT ETF
SGD 5,000 to SGD 9,999.99	3 X SGD 250 worth of UOB APAC Green REIT ETF

- 1.3 Clients who subscribe SGD 5,000 to SGD 9,999.99 of the UOB APAC Green REIT ETF during the subscription period 5th November 2021 to 16th November 2021 (both dates inclusive) will be entitled to one(1) lucky draw chance to win an additional SGD 250 worth of UOB APAC Green REIT ETF units limited to 3 lucky winners. Only one prize per client.
- 1.4 Clients who subscribe SGD 10,000 and above of the UOB APAC Green REIT ETF during the subscription period 5th November 2021 to 16th November 2021 (both dates inclusive) will be entitled to one(1) lucky draw chance to win an additional SGD 500 worth of UOB APAC Green REIT ETF units limited to 3 lucky winners. Only one prize per client.
- 1.5 Winners will be announced at end of the subscription period within 3 working days and will receive their prizes along with their initial subscription units.
- 1.6 Tiger Brokers (Singapore) Pte Ltd (TBSG) shall have the right to determine whether a client is entitled to receive the promotion.
- 1.7 Tiger Brokers (Singapore) Pte Ltd (TBSG) shall have the right to disclose the necessary information to announce current standings and/or winners of this lucky draw.

- 1.8 Tiger Brokers (Singapore) Pte Ltd (TBSG) reserves the right to revise, delete and/or add to the above terms and conditions, and/or to suspend or terminate this Promotion at any time, at its sole and absolute discretion, without prior notice to you, without having to disclose a reason, and without any compensation or payment whatsoever.
- **1.9 Tiger Brokers (Singapore) Pte Ltd (TBSG)** decision on all matters relating to this Promotion/Campaign are final and binding on all participants.